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Coffee 12oz8oz< 16oz

drip rotating daily selection
pourover ask barista for pricing
espresso
americano *
macchiato
cortado
cappuccino
flat white
latte *
mocha *
espresso tonic*
nitro cold brew *

3.50

5.25

5.25

4.00

4.75

5.00

3.75

4.25

5.75

6.25

6.00

6.25

4.00

5.00

6.75

6.95

6.75

7.00

6.25

5.75

6.50

6.50

4.50

6.95

6.25

7.25

7.25

4.50

Non Coffee
london fog
hot chocolate
matcha latte
hojicha latte
05 tea 

earl grey, assam, shincha, jasmine, dream, 

chamomile, rooibos, hojicha, hibiscus

Additionals
oat milk
almond/soy milk
misto
extra shot

+1.0

+.75

+.5

+.75

single origin espresso
vanilla syrup
house lavender syrup

+1.0

+1.0

+1.0

cupid’s cup
a white chocolate drink with strawberry puree, a hint of earl grey  6.25/6.75


